:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10024396

Sep 23, 2024 - 18:43 (UTC)

In epoch 313,262 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1160028 - 0.019280395 ETH®
51.53 USD

2 1160029 - 0.019271770 ETH®
51.51 USD

3 1160030 - 0.019292080 ETH®
51.56 USD

4 1160031 - 0.019240318 ETH®
51.42 USD

S 1160032 - 0.019278854 ETH®
51.53 USD

6 1160033 - 0.019262345 ETH®
51.48 USD

7 1160034 - 0.019255351 ETH®
51.46 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/10024396
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/313262
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1160028
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1160029
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1160030
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1160031
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1160032
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1160033
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1160034

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1160035

1160036

1160037

1160038

1160039

1160040

1160110

1160111

1160112

Validator Id

1007764

Amount

- 0.019264450
51.49 USD

- 0.019287308
51.55 USD

- 0.019285104
51.54 USD

- 0.019280328
51.53 USD

- 0.019276278
51.52 USD

- 0.019275744
51.52 USD

- 0.019250145
51.45 USD

- 0.019276041
51.52 USD

- 0.019285050
51.54 USD

Amount

+ 0.046171441
123.41 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1160035
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1160036
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1160037
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1160038
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1160039
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1160040
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1160110
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1160111
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1160112
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1007764

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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